
VII COPA INTERCONTINENTAL MARBELLA-CEUTA-SOTOGRANDE
CAMPEONATO ANDALUCIA ALTURA

01/05/2025 - 03/05/2025
Series Results class ORC (ORC)

(ORC2)

Rank Nation Yacht Name Sail No Type Skipper Club Class Division R1 R2 R3 Total

1 ESP KAPOTE TERCERO ESP-6010 SUN FAST 37 PABLO TORRES BARRAGAN CN PUERTO SHERRY ORC ORC2 4.00 2.00 1.00 7.00

2 ESP BENAHAVIS ESP-7311 DUFOUR 34 VICENTE ORTI MORIS RC EL CANDADO ORC ORC2 2.00 4.00 3.00 9.00

3 ESP AL TARIK IV ESP-6928 DUFOUR 34 JOSE LUIS PEREZ NAVARRO CDN SALADILLO ORC ORC2 3.00 3.00 4.00 10.00

4 ESP ELAMAR ESP-9645 FIRST 34.7 JORGE DE TORRES RC MEDITERRANEO ORC ORC2 1.00 5.00 5.00 11.00

5 FRA AVRIO GBR-9304 APHRODITE 101 SEBASTIEN DELASNERIE ROYAL OCEAN RACIANG CLUB ORC ORC2 7.00 6.00 2.00 15.00

6 ESP AMOR FATI ESP-4122 COMFORTINA 32 RAFAEL RUIZ CNM BENALMADENA ORC ORC2 6.00 9.00 7.00 22.00

7 ESP OLALOLA ESP-9051_C FORTUNA 9 INDALECIO GARCIA CALVACHE CM ALMERIA ORC ORC2 8.00 10.00 6.00 24.00

8 ESP ABELARDO UNO ESP-7557 DUFOUR 34 EMILIO SANCHEZ ALCARAZ RCN MOTRIL ORC ORC2 5.00 11.00 9.00 25.00

9 ESP MANDALA ESP-9702_C BAVARIA 39 CRUISER JOSE GOMEZ MACIAS CM LINENSE ORC ORC2 15.00
DNF 1.00 11.00 27.00

10 ESP PANIAN ESP-10704_C Hanse 342 JUAN MANUEL RUZ RC MEDITERRANEO ORC ORC2 15.00
DNF 7.00 8.00 30.00

11 ESP ALBORANY ESP-8414_C DUFOUR 425 GL ANGEL SANCHEZ ROBLES CNM BENALMADENA ORC ORC2 15.00
DNF 8.00 12.00 35.00

12 ESP OHANA OHANA BAVARIA 38 NICOLAS DRAGUET INDEPENDIENTE ORC ORC2 9.00 14.00 14.00 37.00

13 POR LEAL POR-8321 DUFOUR 34 FABIO BATISTA TOMÉ RC EL CANDADO ORC ORC2 15.00
DNF 13.00 10.00 38.00

14 GBR HADDOCK GBR-5776L_C BAVARIA 38 CR ALFONSO ANTEQUERA ROYAL G YACHT CLUB ORC ORC2 15.00
DNF 12.00 13.00 40.00
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